NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com February 21, 2023 7:25 AM Ara (OFL3) Page 1
Product Description
The Ara LED Flood Light offers high performance and clean, uniform light distribution in
a compact design. The Ara is available in four wattages and features a long-lasting driver
with a highly efficient LED engine for precise optical control. On 150W Select models,
an external switch offers the ability to adjust the CCT to 3000, 4000, 5000, or 5700K.
Knuckle or yoke mounts are available on all models and additional arms on the 150W.

3) 150W fixture mounting must be selected from Accessories list.
4) Yoke not available on 15W fixture
Ordering Information Example:  OFL2030MV50BZK
Series Version Wattage Voltage CCTs Finish Mounting
OFL 3 015 (15 W) MV (120-277) 50 (5000 K) BZ (Bronze) Blank (none)3
030 (30 W) S (Selectable)1 K (Knuckle)
050 (50 W) Y (Yoke)4
150 (150 W)
Accessories for 150W model only
150W Yoke - Bronze OFL3150YOKEBZ
Straight Mounting Arm - Bronze OFL3STRAIGHTARMBZ
Trunnion Mounting Arm - Bronze OFL3TRUNNIONBZ
Slipfitter Arm - Bronze OFL3SLIPFITARMBZ
Accessories sold separately
Performance Data
Model Number CCT Lumens Watts Lumens/Watt NEMA Type
OFL3015MV50 5000 1900 15 130 7 H x 6 V
OFL3030MV50 5000
667 5
135 7 H x 6 V
1333 10
2667 20
4000 30
OFL3050MV50 5000
2680 20
135 7 H x 7 V
4020 30
5360 40
6700 50
OFL3150MV50 5000
6833 50
137 7 H x 7 V
10933 80
13667 100
20500 150
OFL3150MVS
3000 6156
50 125
7 H x 6 V
4000 6325
5000 6250
5700 6206
3000 9850
80 125
4000 10120
5000 10000
5700 9930
3000 12313
100 125
4000 12650
5000 12500
5700 12413
3000 18469
150 125
4000 18975
5000 18750
5700 18619
NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com February 21, 2023 7:25 AM Ara (OFL3) Page 3
 Photometric Data
246
492
738
984
1
2
1fc
2fc
5fc
0.5fc
OFL3015 5000K
Input Voltage (VAC) 120-277
System Level Power (W) 14.7